
8lGRA/ELY IIIUSTRATE D RoTARY PLow

fo continuc itr progron of quolity ond design improvamanl, th.
monufoclurar aararvar tha right lo chong6 tpaaificotion3, dc-
.ign or pricct withoul noticc ond withgut incurring obligoiion.

PARTS IIST Model Number 1557881
Effective Date 4-0L-73
Form Nunber 20051L1

t5

6,bf
32

j[fod. ,f
7l

ITEM
N0. PART NO. DESCRIPT ION

L/2-L3 x 5 Hex Hd Bolt
9/L6 Flat Washer
Adjusting Bracket
Adjusting Washer
Adjusting Handle
3/8 x 2'L/ 4 Hex Hd Bolt
3/8 Hex Nut
3/8 Lockwashe-t'
L/2 Hex Jam Nut
5/8 Nut
5/ 8 Lockwasher
Attachment Clutch Asm.Ro1ler Bearing Cone
Roller Bearing Race

1
)
3
4
5
6
7

-8
9

10
11
L2
t3

180190
L20390

L2523PL
L3407P1
L2524PL

18 015 2
L2037 7
L38542
L24238

13419P1
158557

10 10 4A1
15s94P1_
13595P1

B-15
,9-8

1

5 {l/ e



ITEM
N0.

L4
15
16
t7
1B
19
20
2t
22
23
24
25
26
27
2B
29
30
31,
32
33
34
55
36
5/
3B
39
40
41,
42
43
44
45
46

47

PART NO.

1,29 87P1,
3151P 1

727 47P7
1,27 48P1,
I 4LL027

L80122
1,27 7 0PL
1,27 SBP1
13887P1
13082P1

L24s49
5309P1

1,3412P1,
5331P1
5528P1
LB0t32
5326PL
5 30 3P1
5525P1
5511P1
5304P1
1.2038 4
1,80L7 7
L37 253

12519P1
5327 AL
L2037 7

13430P1
5324PL

15s93P1
5 50 8P1
1B0l-20
5317P1

L4230P1,
t34ZLP1
1,3422P1

180 134
1340 8P1
79 47 gPt

180121
5 515P 1
5306P1

1,0 4 4LA1,
1,3466PL

5310P1
1,03422

13468P1
11709P1
13467PL

1,25536
1,2039 4
456004
1,20382

nBn1P1"
12868P1
L287 OP7
1287tP1
L287 2P1
1,827 7Pt

181618
5 415P 1

DESCRIPT ION

0i1 Seal
0i1 Seal Retainer
Drive Shaft Housing
Swivel Casting
Lube Fitting
3/B x 1 Hex Hd Bolt
Gear Housing Gasket
Adjusting Shim .005
Adjusting Shin .020
Drive Shaft
#9 Woodruff Key
Bevel Pinion Gear
5/B Locknut
Gear Housing Extension
Bracket Cap
3/B x z-t/q Hex Hd Cap Screw
I{hee1 Bracket Swivel
Wheel Bracket
Wheel Bracket Clanp Screw
Axle
Axle Clamp
1/Z Spring Lockwasher
1,/2-L3 x 1,-1/Z Hex Hd Bolt
3/1,6 x L-\/B Cotter Pin
Thrust Co11ar
Depth Wheel
5/B Hex Nut
Front Brace
Dirt Shield
0i1 Seal
Bearing Cap
3/B x 3/4 Hex Hd Bolt
Shim .005
Shim .020
Ro11er Bearing Cone
Ro1Ier Bearing Race
3/B x Z-t/Z Hex Hd Bolt
1/2 Sq. Hd. Pipe Plug
Caution Decal
3/B-L6 x 7/8 Hex Hd Bolt
Bevel Gear
Bevel Gear Hub
Gear Hous ing As sernb ly
Depth Adjusting Pin
Axle
1,/4 x 2 Cotter Pin
Spade Blade
1,/2 x l-1,/Z Plow Bolt
Rotor Hub
L/2 Sq. Nut
L3/32 x L3/1,6 x .065 Washer
3/8-L6 Washer Insert Locknut
3/A Sp. Lockwasher
P1ate, Dog
P1ate, Back
Washer, Friction
Spring
P1ate, Drive
Nut Lock Esna 5/L6-24 Light Thin
Bolt Hex 5/1,6-24 x 1-S/ q

Adjusting Shim

4B
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
5B
59
60
61
70
71,
72
/J
74
75
76
77
7B
79
NS


